Shaft
5" square, fabricated from high grade structural steel tube. Shaft
conforms to ASTM-A-501-68 specifications. Meets or exceeds
minimum yield strength of 46,000 P.S.I. Wall thickness 11 GA. (.120
wall) or 7 GA. (.180 wall) as specified. Reinforced hand hole is
furnished with cover. Shaft is furnished with ground lug located
inside pole on wall opposite hand hole.
Base Plate

270º
90º
Spec/Order Example: SNTS255-11/3-90/RAL-8019-S/RBC
Pole
Height
Wall
Thickness
Bolt
Circle
Anchorage ReceptacleArm Mount
Drill Mount
Standard
Smooth Finish
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Duplex Receptacle
DUP
GFI Receptacle
GFI
3 Way Adapter
T3120 Other T tM none
PT23
23/8" X 4" Tenon
PT27
27/8" X 4" Tenon
2-90 . . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . .
Specify other heights
Dark Bronze
RAL-8019-S
Green
RAL-6005-S
White
RAL-9003-S
Grey
RAL-7004-S
Black
RAL-9005-S
ORDERING INFORMATION
OptionsMountingPole Model Number - SNTS 5"
27.0